

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****WRIT PETITION NO. 2111 OF 1996****[Sumantlal N. Wani (deceased) through his LRs. Ulhas
Sumantlal Wani & Ors. vs. Sakharam N. Kasar & Ors]**Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
and Registrar's
orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Y.B. Bolkar, Advocate h/f Mr. R .B.
Raghuwanshi, Advocate for petitioners.**CORAM : S.S. SHINDE, J.****DATE : 11TH JUNE, 2012****PER COURT :**

. The learned Counsel appearing for the petitioner, as a last opportunity, prays weeks time for removing all office objections including filing Vakalatnama on behalf of legal heirs of the petitioner Nos. 3A, 3C to 3F and 5A to 5C. At his request, stand over to 19th June, 2012. No further time will be granted.

[S.S. SHINDE, J.]