

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.1805 OF 1996

Smt.Matibai Khatu Chaudhary
& others

Petitioners

Versus

The State of Maharashtra & others

Respondents

None present for the petitioners.
Mr.S.K.Tambe, AGP for the respondents.

AND

WRIT PETITION NO.2111 OF 1996

Sumantlal Narbheram Wani, since deceased
through LRs & others

Petitioners

Versus

Sakharam Narayan Kasar & others

Respondents

None present for the petitioners.

AND

WRIT PETITION NO.2121 OF 1996

Dr.Rama Bhagwan Chaudhari, since deceased
& others

Petitioners

Versus

Madhyavarti Sahakari Grahak Bhandar
Limited, Dhule

Respondent

None present for the petitioners.

