

1. FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

915. WRIT PETITION NO.2111 OF 1996

SUMANDAL NARBHERAM WANI AND OTHERS
VERSUS
SAKHARAM NARAYAN KASAR AND OTHERS

...

Office notes, office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders.

CORAM: S.S.SHINDE, J.
DATE : 19th June, 2012.

PER COURT:

- 1) Office note indicates that Legal heirs of petitioner No.3 and 5 are brought on record, however, no Vakalatnama is filed on behalf of the legal heirs of the petitioner Nos.3A, 3C to 3F and 5A to 5C.
- 2) As a last opportunity, further four weeks' time is granted to file Vakalatnama, failing which, it will be presumed that the said writ petition is not filed on behalf of the legal heirs of petitioner Nos.3A, 3C to 3F and 5A to 5C.

(S.S.SHINDE, J.)

bdv/