

drp

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

WRIT PETITION NO.2111 OF 1996

Sumantal Narbheram Wani (Died) Lrs & Others PETITIONERS

VERSUS

Sakharam Narayan Kasar and Others RESPONDENTS

.....
Mr. M. G. Kochar, Advocate for the petitioners.

.....

[CORAM : NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI, J.]

DATE : 16th NOVEMBER, 2021

ORDER :

Stand over to 7th December, 2021, at the request of
learned advocate for the petitioner.

**[NITIN B. SURYAWANSHI]
JUDGE**

drp/wp2111-96