



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

276 WRIT PETITION NO. 2111 OF 1996

Sumandal Narbheram Wani And Others
VERSUS
Sakharam Narayan Kasar And Others

...
Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. M.G. Kochar
...

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

Dated : March 14, 2024

PER COURT :-

1. None present for the respondent.
2. Further four weeks time is granted to comply the order dated 15.2.2024.
3. List the matter on 8.4.2024.

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)

ssc/